PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-105-016

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

90 FT |
1226 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-29-78
12-1-81

6-18-84

9-9-86
4-15-88

3-6-90
<293

DIGEL DOROTHY S
WRIGHT JOHN M. & JACKIE S.

WRIGHT JOHN MICHAEL
DEWINE DENNIS M & LYNNE R

BOARD TIMOTHY B & KIMBERLY L
PERKINS GREGORY & BRENDA G

BOARD, TIMOTHY B & KELLY J
WILLIAMS, GEORGE O. & VERNA E.

C.E. 41,50

NO C.F.
C.F. 47.50

C.F. 54.00
SURV C.F. 60.00

C.F. 70.00
C.F. 70.00




